TRIDONIC
CodeCode FinishFinish DiffuserDiffuser Size (mm)Size (mm) Delivered Delivered
Lumens (lm)Lumens (lm)
Total SystemTotal System
Wattage (W)Wattage (W)
ControlControl
GearGear
EmergencyEmergency ColourColour
Temp (°K)Temp (°K)
CRICRI
STRLIB/1/OS/F/1128/4K8 Black Opal 1128 3368 35 Fixed Output No 4000 >80
STRLIB/1/OS/D/1128/4K8 Black Opal 1128 3368 35 DALI No 4000 >80
STRLIB/1/OS/F/1688/4K8 Black Opal 1688 5053 52.8 Fixed Output No 4000 >80
STRLIB/1/OS/D/1688/4K8 Black Opal 1688 5053 52.8 DALI No 4000 >80
STRLIB/1/OS/F/2248/4K8 Black Opal 2248 6737 70.4 Fixed Output No 4000 >80
STRLIB/1/OS/D/2248/4K8 Black Opal 2248 6737 70.4 DALI No 4000 >80
STRLIB/1/OS/F/1128/4K8/E Black Opal 1128 3368 35 Fixed Output Manual Test 4000 >80
STRLIB/1/OS/D/1128/4K8/E Black Opal 1128 3368 35 DALI Manual Test 4000 >80
STRLIB/1/OS/F/1688/4K8/E Black Opal 1688 5053 52.8 Fixed Output Manual Test 4000 >80
STRLIB/1/OS/D/1688/4K8/E Black Opal 1688 5053 52.8 DALI Manual Test 4000 >80
STRLIB/1/OS/F/2248/4K8/E Black Opal 2248 6737 70.4 Fixed Output Manual Test 4000 >80
STRLIB/1/OS/D/2248/4K8/E Black Opal 2248 6737 70.4 DALI Manual Test 4000 >80
• Part numbers are for individual luminaires.
• 5 year warranty
• 2m suspention kit inlcluded
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
MADE IN
BRITAIN
PRE
WIRED
NEXT DAY
DELIVERY
LED Linear Lighting
Starr
SPECIFICATION DATA